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aa@tt.iv;abass@kane-environmental.com;

aa
Alexis Bass

Abraham
Ortiz

Rockstar
Floors

Alyssa Lopez
ammar ali

Andy Powers

Brett Garr

Naeem Igbal

Construction
Bid Reporter

Beverly Sharp

Kelson
McClung

saru

Mary Miller

Tyler Scott

aa@tt.iv

abass@kane-environmental.com

abraham.ortiz@arcsurfaces.com

admin@rockstarfloors.us

alyssa.lopez@propelinsurance.com
ammar@qtosol.com

andy.powers@secoinc.com

bgarr@asesurvey.com

bid@a1land.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@fts-excavation.com

bids@mcclungconstruction.com

bids@napc.me

bids@pwxpress.com

bids@rwscottconstruction.com

7894551237

2066910476

2064995788

2533254654

2066764200

4256598956

2064191826

4258817430

4254029900

5095827424

253-770-6240

3607617695

302-450-1923

4086768941

253 351 0001

ddddd

Kane Environmental, Inc.

Architectural Surfaces

rockstar floors

Propel Insurance
qto sol
Service Electric

American Surveying &
Environmental, LLC

A-1 Landscaping and Construction,
Inc.

Tri-City Construction Council
FTS Excavation
Mike McClung Construction Co.

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

PWXPress

RW SCOTT CONSTRUCTION

dwdwd

Environmental Consulting

Countertop Supplier/Vendor

floor install; flooring

Agency
qto sol

Electrical Contractor

Surveying

General Contractor

Tri-City Construction Council

Site Development/ Construction

Prime Contractor

Procurement

PWXPress

general contractor



Brandon
Berthold

brie kidwell
Brody Stohr
Bryce Wilson

Abdirizak
Ahmed

Carley
Espiritu

Chris Toone
Chris Bennis
Cody Wolfe

Maria Braga

Michael
Stubbs

CRAIG L
SHIPMAN

Dan F
Reynolds

Darrell
Westlake

DAVID B
HULL

David
Peterson

Source
Management

Derick Link

Derrick Sas

Brandonb@teufel.com

brie@plancenternw.com
brodys300wbymag@gmail.com

Bryce@Eagle-Asphalt.com

Cade3019@gmail.com

carley.espiritu@propelinsurance.com

chris@staffordexcavating.com
chrisb@terradynamics.com
cody.wolfe@milesresources.com

contact@orangehillscorp.com

content@constructconnect.com

craig@cctconstruct.com

dan@wyserdirt.com

darrellw@kcha.prg

david@hhcswa.com

davidp@activeconstruction.com

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

derick.link@sound-ent.com

derrick@sasconbuilds.com

2063754623

5036500148

2537705858

2532665996

206-832-9206

253-310-4052

3608020518

2069192489

2533074836

4077250218

08003642059

2532326062

4257420898

5098596888

2532481091

2063739500

2533474569

2536511374

Teufel Landscape

Plan Center NW
SCF General Contractors LLC

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating

Helix Procurement Solutions

Propel Insurance

Stafford Excavating
Terra Dynamics
Miles Resources

Orange Hills

constructconnect

CCT Construction, Inc

WYSER CONSTRUCTION CO INC

KCHA

H&H Construction Solutions, LLC

Active Construction Inc.

Onvia

Sound Enterprises LLC

Sascon LLC

Teufel Landscape

plan center
SCF General Contractors LLC

Asphalt Paving

Contractor

Agent

Stafford Excavating
Terra Dynamics
Miles Resources

Consulting

constructconnect

CCT Construction, Inc

WYSER CONSTRUCTION CO INC

KCHA

General Contractor - Site
Development

Active Construction Inc.

Onvia

General Contactor

Excavation and Site Work
Construction



Diana
Jorgensen

Dillon Nelson

Don Keller

dodge
dodgedocs

Dodge
Darin Postma

Dylan Graeff

Kim Warmuth

Charlotte
Baskett

Andrew
Albrecht

NAHUM E
ESTRADA

Austin Fork

Francisco
Rios

Faamanu
Segi

Gage Powell
Gal Zamir
Gary Thayer

Kurt Bidnet

Gianna Olson

diana@buchanangc.com

dillon@northshorepaving.net

dkeller@ventureseattle.com

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com

Dodge@Construction.com
dpostma@ventureseattle.com

dylan@americanwestcorp.com

estimating@3kingsinc.com

estimating@nwcascade.com

estimator@paccivil.com

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM

forkaustin@gmail.com

Francisco@jirehwa.com

fsegi@reigncityservices.com

gagep@pinsteelfab.com
Gal@airganic.com
gary4158@comcast.net

ghs@bidnet.com

gianna@thematerial-bar.com

4254621326

(425) 488-
7725

4257536391

07441825680

1543234844
2065824500

2532639485

3606665464

253-848-2371

2538743965

2063076967

3031234567

2069101408

2063545951

253-770-1690
2062590890
4258906723

8006771997

303-880-6762

Buchanan General Contract

Northshore Paving

Venture General Contractor

dodgedocs

Dodge Construction
Venture

American West Contracting, Co.

3 Kings Environmental, Inc.

Northwest Cascade Inc

Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, Inc.

JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING AND
SERVICES LLC

Wayne Enterprises

Jireh Asphalt & Concrete

Reign City Services LLC

Pinnacle Steel
AirGanic
Gary Thayer Construction,LLC

Bidnet

The Material Bar

General Contract

Asphalt Paving

General Contractor

dodgedocs

Bidder
General Contractor
American West Contracting, Co.

Demolition, Asbestos Abatement,
HOTs, UST, Environmental, Concrete
Crushing

Northwest Cascade Inc

Civil Contractor (Prime)

JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING AND
SERVICES LLC

Construction

Jireh Asphalt & Concrete

Civil and Electrical Construction

Steel Fabrication

Mechanical

Gary Thayer Construction,LLC
Bidnet

Kitchen and Bath Design, Cabinetry,
Tile, Countertops, Flooring



greg ford

Jeff Hooper
Peter Krenzke
Albert Eli

jacob tabares
Jason Drake

Jason Duke

jayalakshmil
jayalakshmil

Jesse
JAMES V KING
John Ells

Jon
VanderGriend

Joni L
Dombrowski

Josanne Avril
Jugo

Jason

Sheila a
smith

Justin
McAulay

Christopher
lopez

KayLynn
Keith Bjella

Ken Joyce

greg@northshorepaving.net
hoop@lakepav.com
indigoenterprises@gmail.com
info@caestimatingsolutions.com

jacob@newelectricco.com

jason@eagle-asphalt.com

jasonduke@olsonbrothers.net

jayalakshmil@construction.com

jesse.perez@redpointcontracting.com
jk2189@earthlink.net

john@rodarteconstruction.com

jon@ceccantiinc.com

jonid@olsonbrothers.net

josanne@goldencoastco.com

jstreuli@northwestconstruction.com

jtanner@bidprime.com

justinm@hhjinc.com

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com

kaylynn@riskstrategiesins.com
keith@accordcontractors.com

ken@rcnw.com

206-396-7110

206 396 2254

2065016379

209-566-2455

3607011678

2534142163

4252836653

04133767032

+27683441562

2535696583

2539390532

2535372990

3608297251

9169562363

4255082787

5598762610

2539249073

2533293186

4253654155

425-754-6759

4259197397

northshore paving
Lakeridge Paving Co LLC
indigo enterprises llc
CA Estimating Solutions

New Electric

Eagle Asphalt Sealcoating Company,

LLC

Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.

Dodge Data & Analytics

REDPOINT CONTRACTING
mobile fabrication services llc

Rodarte Construction

Ceccanti, Inc

Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.

Golden Coast Construction &
Restoration NW

Northwest Construction Inc

THWilson Bonds

HHJ Inc

KAY & ] M LLC

Risk Strategies, LLC

Accord Contractors

Road Construction Northwest, Inc.

asphalt

Lakeridge Paving Co LLC
construction

Consultant

Electrical Contractor

Asphalt

Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.
Dodge Data & Analytics

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR
mobile fabrication services llc

Rodarte Construction

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.

General Contractor

Northwest Construction Inc

THWilson Bonds

HHJ Inc

KAY &J M LLC

Insurance

GC

Road Construction Northwest, Inc.



Ngoc-Lan Do
Lou Casero

Mark
Scoccolo

Mark Taylor

Martin
Mempin

Mackenzie
Henderson

Matthew
Wagester

Matt
Wittenborn

Maxwell

Matthew
Pavolka

Michael Jay

MICHAEL
CAPLIS

Martha L
Lantz

Nando
Merlino

Naseer Sabr
Nat Nguyen
Nick

Nick Stone

Alex Kosiuga

Lando11622@yahoo.com

lou@redpointcontracting.com

Mark.scoccolo@scibuilds.com

mark@continentaldirt.com

martin@redpointcontracting.com

masterworkroofing@msn.com

matt@rcnw.com

mattw@pmowllc.com

maxs@pmowlic.com

mfp@tucciandsons.com

michael.j@primecst.com

mick.westwater@comcast.net

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com

nando@npmconstruction.com

naseer@sabrcollc.com
natn@marpac.net

nick@blytongsm.com

Nickstone@flagstoneconstructionwa.com

nwpremierfence@gmail.com

2063843162

(602) 492-
8224

2062420633

2539395744

6024923041

3607883168

4255310371

425-35-1223

4254952464

2533770794

14253624098

4258913362

8887869450

4259960566

2065656052
2063294992
2536863165
2538819748

2532927059

MG HABITATS LLC

Redpoint Contracting

SCI Infrastructure, LLC
Continental Dirt Contractors, Inc

Redpoint Contracting

Masterwork Roofing, Inc.

Road Construction Northwest, Inc.

PMOW

pmow

Tucci & Sons, Inc
PrimeCom USA LLC

westwater construction company

Construction Bid Source

NPM Construction Co.

Sabr Co. LLc

Marpac Construction

Blyton Gutter & Sheet Metal LLC
Flagstone Construction

Northwest Premier Fence

LLC

General Contractor

Contractor
Site Work

Heavy Civil Construction

Roofing contractor

GC

General Contractor
GC

General Contractor
PrimeCom USA LLC

westwater construction company

plan room

General Contractor

General contractor
General Contractor
Sheet metal contractor
Flagstone Construction

Northwest Premier Fence



Eliseo Carrillo

Scott Henden
Madison
Paul Bean
Pete Almond
Peter Slert
Plan Room

Plan Center

Tina Spah

Robyn
Stevens

Marc Fields
Day Mallari

Ron
Bjornsson

Steave Walse
Steve Walse
Ryan Nash
Robert

Robin
Magnuson

Rohan
Rathod

Ronald Mark
Neff

Swamy
Kalyan

office@alliedrgclic.com

office@hendenelectric.com
office@mphservicesinc.com
paul@stricklandandsons.com
pere.almond@almondsearch.com
pete.slert@columbiasheetmetal.com
plancenter@djcoregon.com

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

projects@ntc-us.com

qbfox.day@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

rfpalerts@gmail.com
rfpmart.solutions@gmail.com
Rnash@malcolmdrilling.com

Robert@RWLockwood.com

Robin@bright-development.com

rohan@tenderrfp.com

ron.neff@vikingcg.net

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

2532612747

360-297-4433

2537364562

5034402682

2535762102

235-537-8320

05032740624

2066228272

425-258-1303

509-328-9600

6146121510

09472906840

9544209900

3153087852

03153087852

2065109424

253-306-2071

7473023231

09512247247

2066787809

1-877-903-
1909

Allied Roofing Installation Services
LLC

Henden Electric Inc

MPH Services Inc.

Strickland and Sons Excavation, LLC.

P
Columbia Sheet Metal Inc.
DJC Project Center

DJC

Builders Exchange of Washington,
Inc.

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Neumeric Technologies Corporation
QB
Smartprocure Inc

SevenOQOutsource
SevenOutsource
Malcolm Drilling

RW Lockwood Construction

Bright Development

Tender 247

Viking Construction Group

Dodge Data & Analytics

Allied Roofing Installation Services
LLC

Electrical Contractor

Excavation

Strickland and Sons Excavation, LLC.
C

Architectural Sheet Metal

Other

newspaper

Plan Center

Spokane Regional Plan Center

IT Services and IT Consulting

Other
Smartprocure Inc

SevenOutsource
SevenOutsource
Drilling

General and Civil Contractor.

LLC

Tender 247

Viking Construction Group

NII



Alpha
Developers

sdfsadda

Thomas
Michaud

Shaun Miller
Eric Johnson

Rose
Southworth

mic

agg agg agag
Steve Jefferis
Svea Erickson
pete

Ted

Teddy

Travis Milton
Travis Santa
travis steele
Keith Bjella
Tristan Knaus
Tyler Moe

Venkatesh
Siva

sales@alphadeveloperslic.com
sdafsdas@gmail.com
seasheetmetalinc@live.com

shaun@precisionexcavationnw.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me
southworth_rose@msn.com

sow.michael@yahoo.com
Sridhar.Raja@construction.com
steve@accordcontractors.com
svea@plancenternw.com
talakaillc@hotmail.com
Ted@ted.com
Teddy@nateconstruction.com
travis@miltonexcavatingllc.com
travis@santainc.net
travis@steeleec.com
trish@accordcontractors.com
tristank@rlalia.com

tylermoe@moeco.us

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

4255770123

000-000-0000

2536827286

2532616723

000-000-0000

253-261-0464

1234565896

08777849556

2069026425

5036500148

2067632638

2533351122

2064738292

2533770090

4254451973

4258767488

425-417-6602

2065561132

3607224767

09179937467

https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com

sdafassdafda

Southeast Arch Sheet Metal inc

Precision Excavation Northwest, LLC

sfaasassad
Southworth & Sons, inc

charness constructionn
agag

Accord Contractors
Plan Center Northwest
Talakai Cons't

GCC

Nate Construction
Milton Excavating LLC
Santa Incorporated
steele electric

Accord Contractors

RL Alia

Moeco LLC

Blackridge Research & consulting

https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com

other
Southeast Arch Sheet Metal inc

Earthwork and utilities

other
General Contractor

construction

agag

Accord Contractors
Plan Center
General

GC

GC

Milton Excavating LLC
Santa Incorporated
steele electric

GC

Civil Contractor

SITE DEVELOPMENT

Blackridge Research & consulting



